
1° BALISTRERI RICCARDO CAGLIARI 17 S 21

2° GADOLA  GUIDO CAGLIARI 9 S 19

3° LUDDI CATERINA FLORINAS 13 S L 18

MARCEDDU SANDRO MORA BIANCA 7 S 18

MARTIS ANDREA CAGLIARI 9 S 18

CONTI ANTONIO MAURO CAGLIARI 10 S 18

7° BUONDONNO GABRIELE MORA BIANCA 18  17

ANGIONI GIUSEPPE CAGLIARI 11 S 17

BIRESSI RENATO FLORINAS 9 S 17

IBBA RENATO MORA BIANCA 10 S 17

SALIS MARIO CAGLIARI 14 S 17

TALLORU BRUNELLO CAGLIARI 8 S 17

CAPPELLO ADRIANO FLORINAS 9 S 17

GIAMMARCO FRANCESCO CAGLIARI 12 S 17

ACCARDI GIANLUCA CAGLIARI 11  17

ARRICA ANDREA IS MOLAS 8 J 17

MATTANA GIORGIO CAGLIARI 17 S 17

18° PAGLIARA GIUSEPPE IS MOLAS 12 S 16

LORRAI ANTONINO CAGLIARI 8 S 16

CAPPAI ANTONIO IS MOLAS 12  16

PITTALIS GIOVANNI MARIA FLORINAS 18 S 16

TORRICELLI PAOLO MORA BIANCA 12 S 16

BOI ITALO CAGLIARI 8 S 16

ZUCCA GIANCARLO MORA BIANCA 9 S 16

25° FOSSARELLO MAURIZIO CAGLIARI 10 S 15

DESOGUS FRANCESCO CAGLIARI 11 S 15

MONNI CORRADO CAGLIARI 9  15

PALA DAVIDE CAGLIARI 18  15

FANNI GIUSEPPE CAGLIARI 7 S 15

30° CRESCI CELESTINO FLORINAS 18 S 14

LAI GIANLUIGI CAGLIARI 9 S 14

PANI MARIA TERESA CAGLIARI 13  L 14

SEDDA RENZO FLORINAS 12 S 14

SCATENI RICCARDO CAGLIARI 15 S 14

CITTERIO ENRICO CAGLIARI 9 S 14

CONCAS SIMONE CAGLIARI 18  14

37° COGONI GIUSEPPE CAGLIARI 11 S 13

ARNONE DORINO CAGLIARI 16 S 13

CANALIS FRANCESCO FLORINAS 8 S 13

GIUA PIERGIUSEPPE CAGLIARI 10 S 13

41° PINTUS SALVATORE FLORINAS 15 S 12

PINNA ANTONIO FLORINAS 17 S 12

RUDA DIEGO FLORINAS 18 S 12

44° MULAS SERGIO FLORINAS 18 S 11

LEDDA IGNAZIO CAGLIARI 15 S 11

46° CARTA SALVATORE ALGHERO 17 S 10

47° LOI PEPPINO CAGLIARI 15 S 9

BOI VALTER CAGLIARI 12 S 9

ORRU' CARLO CAGLIARI 12  9

CANOPOLI MARIA LEONARDA FLORINAS 18 S L 9

51° DE SIMONE ROCCO CAGLIARI 13 S 8

52° CUCCU ALDO CAGLIARI 16 S 7

53° COCCIU GIOVANNI FLORINAS 18 S 6

54° VILLA SANTA NINO CAGLIARI 18 S 5

55° BRANDANO STEFANO FLORINAS 18  4

NIEDDU ROSANGELA FLORINAS 18 S L 4

57° MARROCU PAOLO MORA BIANCA 18 S 3
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58° LUDDI CLAUDIO FLORINAS 18 S 2

59° CORAZZA GIANQUIRICO CAGLIARI 10 S N.R.

MELONI MARCO CAGLIARI 6 S N.P.

SALGO ANDREA MORA BIANCA 18 S N.P.
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1° MARTIS ANDREA CAGLIARI 9 S 18

2° FANNI GIUSEPPE CAGLIARI 7 S 15

3° CANALIS FRANCESCO FLORINAS 8 S 13

4° MELONI MARCO CAGLIARI 6 S N.P.
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1° GADOLA  GUIDO CAGLIARI 9 S 19

2° LUDDI CATERINA FLORINAS 13 S L 18

MARCEDDU SANDRO MORA BIANCA 7 S 18

CONTI ANTONIO MAURO CAGLIARI 10 S 18

5° ANGIONI GIUSEPPE CAGLIARI 11 S 17

BIRESSI RENATO FLORINAS 9 S 17

IBBA RENATO MORA BIANCA 10 S 17

TALLORU BRUNELLO CAGLIARI 8 S 17

CAPPELLO ADRIANO FLORINAS 9 S 17

GIAMMARCO FRANCESCO CAGLIARI 12 S 17

ACCARDI GIANLUCA CAGLIARI 11  17

ARRICA ANDREA IS MOLAS 8 J 17

13° PAGLIARA GIUSEPPE IS MOLAS 12 S 16

LORRAI ANTONINO CAGLIARI 8 S 16

CAPPAI ANTONIO IS MOLAS 12  16

TORRICELLI PAOLO MORA BIANCA 12 S 16

BOI ITALO CAGLIARI 8 S 16

ZUCCA GIANCARLO MORA BIANCA 9 S 16

19° FOSSARELLO MAURIZIO CAGLIARI 10 S 15

DESOGUS FRANCESCO CAGLIARI 11 S 15

MONNI CORRADO CAGLIARI 9  15

22° LAI GIANLUIGI CAGLIARI 9 S 14

PANI MARIA TERESA CAGLIARI 13  L 14

SEDDA RENZO FLORINAS 12 S 14

CITTERIO ENRICO CAGLIARI 9 S 14

26° COGONI GIUSEPPE CAGLIARI 11 S 13

GIUA PIERGIUSEPPE CAGLIARI 10 S 13

28° BOI VALTER CAGLIARI 12 S 9

ORRU' CARLO CAGLIARI 12  9

30° CORAZZA GIANQUIRICO CAGLIARI 10 S N.R.
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1° BALISTRERI RICCARDO CAGLIARI 17 S 21

2° BUONDONNO GABRIELE MORA BIANCA 18  17

SALIS MARIO CAGLIARI 14 S 17

MATTANA GIORGIO CAGLIARI 17 S 17

5° PITTALIS GIOVANNI MARIA FLORINAS 18 S 16

6° PALA DAVIDE CAGLIARI 18  15

7° CRESCI CELESTINO FLORINAS 18 S 14

SCATENI RICCARDO CAGLIARI 15 S 14

CONCAS SIMONE CAGLIARI 18  14

10° ARNONE DORINO CAGLIARI 16 S 13

11° PINTUS SALVATORE FLORINAS 15 S 12

PINNA ANTONIO FLORINAS 17 S 12

RUDA DIEGO FLORINAS 18 S 12

14° MULAS SERGIO FLORINAS 18 S 11

LEDDA IGNAZIO CAGLIARI 15 S 11

16° CARTA SALVATORE ALGHERO 17 S 10

17° LOI PEPPINO CAGLIARI 15 S 9

CANOPOLI MARIA LEONARDA FLORINAS 18 S L 9

19° DE SIMONE ROCCO CAGLIARI 13 S 8

20° CUCCU ALDO CAGLIARI 16 S 7

21° COCCIU GIOVANNI FLORINAS 18 S 6

22° VILLA SANTA NINO CAGLIARI 18 S 5

23° BRANDANO STEFANO FLORINAS 18  4

NIEDDU ROSANGELA FLORINAS 18 S L 4

25° MARROCU PAOLO MORA BIANCA 18 S 3

26° LUDDI CLAUDIO FLORINAS 18 S 2

27° SALGO ANDREA MORA BIANCA 18 S N.P.
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CAGLIARI

167603 BALISTRERI RICCARDO 30,6 29,1 (1,5)

183204 FANNI GIUSEPPE 12,5 12,6 0,1

233551 GADOLA  GUIDO 17,3 17 (0,3)

182038 LAI GIANLUIGI 16,7 16,8 0,1

164409 LORRAI ANTONINO 18,1 18,2 0,1

106012 MONNI CORRADO 17,4 17,5 0,1

FLORINAS

111423 CANALIS FRANCESCO 14,1 14,2 0,1

264225 CRESCI CELESTINO 54 52 (2,0)

256969 PITTALIS GIOVANNI MARIA 54 48 (6,0)

256970 RUDA DIEGO 53 50 (3,0)

MORA BIANCA

236542 BUONDONNO GABRIELE 48 44 (4,0)

VALORI  CBA

Giro N1 N2 N3 N Nbz1 Nbz1
-1

Nbz1
-2

Nbz2 Nbz2
-1

Nbz2
-2

Nbz3 Nbz3
-1

Nbz3
-2

CBA

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Non esiste 
CBA
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28 APRILE 2018 

 

PREMIATI 

 

1° NETTO ASSOLUTO MASCHILE  

BALISTRERI RICCARDO 21 

1° NETTO  ASSOLUTO FEMMINILE 

LUDDI CATERINA 18 

 

 

1° NETTO 1 CAT 

MARTIS ANDREA 18 

1 NETTO 2 CAT  

GADOLA GUIDO 19 

1 NETTO 3 CAT  

BUONDONNO GABRIELE 17 

 

 

 

 

 


